
2

1

3

5

6

7

8

9

0./208,209,210,211,212.213.214,215 yd 216/f4fu (t. TR)/2024/

q|s F. 03 IGIAR rutgT

02

1.

qIS . 16 A1 HBI yd

2.

13 RHIYRT HIBI

fafu (15 faT 3TT

IfT

5,00,000/- 5,000/- 750/- Form-A

5,00,000- 5,000/

5,00,000/- 5,000/- 750/

5,00,000/

6,00,000

750/

5,000/- 750/

4,500/

3,97,000/

12,00,000/- 9,000/- 750/

750/

20,00,000/- 15,000/- 750/

10,00,000/- 7,500/- 750/

3970/ 750/

Form-A

Form-A

Form-A

Form-A

Form-A

Form-A

Form-A

Form-A

03 HI5

03 H18

03 H18

03 H18

03 HI8

04 HI3

04 HTE

04 HIE

03 HIG

uft

uft

uft

oraT. fico 05.03.2024

siftrH ftf

26.03.2024

26.03.2024

26.03.2024

26.03.2024

26.03.2024

26.03.2024

26.03.2024

26.03.2024

26.03.2024

ifa faf

27.03.2024

27.03.2024

27.03.2024

27.03.2024

27.03.2024

27.03.2024

27.03.2024

27.03.2024

27.03.2024



3

5

6

8.

9.

10

12

13

15.

(a1)

(a)

()

1.

2

02

yol.0./208,209,210,211,212,213,214,215 Vd 216/Hy (e.t. TR)/ 2024/

1

oraL, fHi 05.03.2024



S.

1

2

odule of rates public works department[PVWD ROAD-01-01-2015]
SOR

N.Ref.

3

gar

6

EOF THE MUNICIPAL CORPORATION,KORBA(C.G.)

WORK:- Construction of cement concrete Road from Shiv Temnple to Moulana house at ward no 03one

3.1|Excavation in Soil(by Manual Means.)

ABSTRACT

DESCRIPTION

9.4

Excavation for roadway in soil using inciuding loading in
|tipper for carrying of cut earth to embankment site andunloading with all lifts and lead upto1000 meters as per
relevant clauses of section 300.

3.13\Construction of sub-grade with Material Obtained fromBorrow Pits/Borrow Area (Construction of sub-grade ithapproved material/selected soil having C.B.R.>8 (unless
specified otherwise in the contract) obtained from borrow
pits with all lifts
|and leads, transporting to site, spreading, grading to
Lcaauirad claoa andcomnacting to maat roinomant of tabla

1.6|Supply of fine aggregate and filler material as per clause
520
includingall lead and stacking etc. complete

Sand/Shingle/Kanker/Laterite

6.6|Providing and laying cement concrete for plain concrete/
reinforced concrete i/c form work, shuttering complete in as

per drawings and specifications.(For Village roads)
|P.C.C. M-10

6.7|Providing and laying unreinforced cement concrete without

dowel bar incuding form work and expansion ,contraction
and longitudinal joint as per design or as per IRC - 62-2014
|over a prepared base as per approved mix design and
finishing to lines and grade as per Drawingsfor pavement|

ialeaas Daada
()|plain Cement concrete grade M-30 and minimum cement

content @ 375 kg/cum.

600 mm dia

Providing and laying Reinforced Cement Concrete pipe NP|
|3/ prestressed concrete pipe on first class bedding. (Laying
Reinforced cement concrete pipe NP3 /prestressed
Concrete pipe for
culverts on first class bedding of granular material including
fixing collar with cerment mortar 1:2 but excluding
excavation, protection

Asstt. Engineer
Municipal Corporation

Korba (C.G.)

UNIT

CUM

CUM 192.00

CUM

QTY

CUM 128.00

CUM

256.00

m

218.04|

265.12

25.00

RATE

140.00 35840.00

223.00

AMOUNT

652.00

42816.00

83456.00

2789.00 608113.56

4391.00 1164124.36

2617 65425.00

TOTAL 1999774.92
say rs.= 2000000.00

Sub Engineer
Municipal Corporation

Korba (C.G)


